

Billed ToThomas Russell
1005 N 16th st
Oakdale Louisiana 71463

Phone: (318) 335-6514

Email: trusselljr@yahoo.com

RECEIPT

Equipment & Vehicle Auction Receipt #: 29417-2124-1

Tax

\$100.00 Tax Exempt \$1,150.00

Bidder: 96

Total

Paid on Date: 10/21/2023

Phone: (318) 443-6614

22-300000000000000000000000000000000000	ANGESTS (Ges	Beskinstein.	- Appell con
100		200	
PHANSOME SE			
D2			
100		Suchan	A 600
The second second	80 F		
Section Property	42.73		海湖
	40.00	Sec. 17.	
WASHINGTON AND DE	(1997-2014)	E-120-20-20-20-20-20-20-20-20-20-20-20-20-2	

Lot # Title

Than Rissell

501

2012 HONDA Civic does not run

VIN: 2HGFB2F82CH5270522012 HONDA Civic

does not run

VIN: 2HGFB2F82CH527052

Title Processing Fee \$50.00

Totals

\$1,000.00

Bid

\$1,000.00

\$100.00

Premium

\$0.00 \$1,150.00

Payments

Check#2688

added on 10/21/2023 at 1:18 PM by an admin \$1,150.00

Subtotal:

\$1,150.00

Expenses:

\$0.00

Receipt Total:

\$1,150.00

Payments:

\$1,150.00

Balance:

\$0.00

JAMES' 4x4 SHOP 2740 McKeithen Drive Alexandria, La 71303 318-443-6404 * 318-308-1971

LICENSE# UD00242487 DEALER CODE:

BILL OF SALE

STATE OF LOUISIANA PARISH OF RAPIDES

BEFORE ME, the undersigned Notary Public, duly commissioned and qualified in and for the parish and state aforesaid, personally came and appeared:

JAMES' 4x4 SHOP, Seller, of legal age and authority, who hereby sells and delivers with full and general warranty of title unto:

BUYER, of legal age,	Thomas	Russell	
-	100510 1	6th st	
	Oakdale.	ha.71463	**************************************
The following movable VIN# 2 HCF B2F YEAR: 2012 MAKE: Hunda MODEL: CTUTC SALE PRICE: \$1,00	82ch 5 27052		
movable property sold warranty expressed or	or any accessories a implied.	ttached thereon. V	nces of any kind against the ehicle sold as is, no
Signed on this 2157	day of Oct	ber	, 20 <u>2</u> 3
James I	Bourlin Wanda He	•	BUYER
NOTARY PUBLIC #	•	Man Jacks	A STATE OF THE STA
		1 22 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	NOTANO



MMCOLD LANGE IN LANGE

LOUISIANA DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY & CORRECTIONS OFFICE OF MOTOR VEHICLES CERTIFICATE OF TITLE EXTENSION FORM

RE-ASSIGNMENT SUPPLEMENT TO A CERTIFICATE OF TITLE

The CP Confidence of Turner and entering version of autority. Fedition to complete or providing a large impacted imaginess, i.e., large

(B) INDIVIDUALS of MON-LICENSE	ed motor vehicle dealers upon dealer's transfer where all assignment D DEALERS CANNOT use this form. uccessive order and is not valid until completed in full.	s on the certificate of title have been completed.			
Any alteration or erasure voids if	,	•			
FE-ASSIGNMENT SUPPLEMENT TO: (Check on	AV				
LOUISIANA CERTIFICATE OF	Dogl ore				
LITI COUISIANA CERTIFICATE OF	HILE NO: DIEVES				
	CERTIFICATE OF TITLE NO.:				
(Foreign State)	IC FB OF 82 CH 52 7052				
VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER	FERD OF FACHS 2 105 Z	· ;			
RE-ASSIGNMENT BY LICENSED DEALER	4.4.00	0.2010			
: we warrant this Title and certify that the vehicle desc	DEALER'S LICENSE NO. 41)00 A Y A Y F /			
t.	inded herein has been transferred to the following:				
ame(s)- Thomas Russell					
ddress- 1005 N 16445+	Oakdale. h.a. 71463	•			
I certify to the best of my knowledge that the ODOMETER RE	EADING is the ACTUAL MILEAGE of the vehicle unless one of the following	ng statements is checked:			
NO	1. The mileage stated is in excess of its mechanical limits	Date of Sale			
TENTHS	2. The odometer reading is not the Actual Mileage WARNING-ODOMETER DISCREPANCY	10/21/23			
ODOMETER READING		0 =			
IGNATURE(S) of Super(s)-X	of Seller(s)-X 40/	mes Kowlin			
RINTED NAME(S) of Boyon(s)-	T demailed to	anes Bowlin			
IGNATURE of Witness-X	Sworn to and subscribed by seller I	pefore me this			
RINTED NAME of Wilness					
HGNATURE of Witness-X					
	PRINTED NAME of Notary Public				
0 011 =	1 - Parish of	12/ 20 13/			
Prease fill in	ho, after being duly sworn, said that he subscribed his name to the a sed.	ssignment above as a witness to the signature(s) of -o			
	DA SIGNATURE of Notary Public-X	TE JUST			
had leton to	PRINTED NAME of Notary Public	145.78 W (AL C. LIPE)			
miles of signin	And the state of t				
.)	DEALER'S LIGENSE NO				
Highlighted Area	has been transferred to the following:				
	<u> </u>				
	IG is the ACTUAL MILEAGE of the vehicle unless one of the following statements is checked:				
	The mileage stated is in excess of its mechanical limits, The odometer reading is not the Actual Mileage.	Date of Sale			
	The odometer reading is not the Actual Mileage WARNING-ODOMETER DISCREPANCY:				
	of Seller(s)-X				
er: ad rame(5) of Edyer(5)-	of Seller(s)-				
IGNATURE of Witness-X					
SINTED NAME of Wilness		letere me tris			
IGNATURE of Wilness-X		Otaly IVO.			
	PRINTED NAME of Notary Public _				
Cknowledgement of Witness - State of Louis	ANA - PARISH OF				
efore me, Notary, personally came and appeared the undersigne effer(s) and he saw/selfer(s) sign his name as his voluntary act a	d, who, after being duly sworn, said that he subscribed his name to the and deed.				
	DA SIGNATURE of Notary Public-X	TE			
RINTED NAME of Witness	PRINTED NAME of Notary Public				
	RATION OR ERASURE VOIDS THIS DOCUM				
The state of the s		the end of			

THIS FORM IS NOT VALID UNLESS ATTACHED TO THE TITLE THAT IT SUPPLEMENTS OF THE TITLE THAT IT SUPPLEMENTS

TO TEST FOR AUTHENTICITY, HOLD DOCUMENT TO LIGHT AND VERIFY EAGLE'S HEAD WATERMARK

			ktifica:	TE O	ena gradu de la compania del compania del compania de la compania del compania de				
				,			···		
8	IN .			TITLE NUM		1 " "	ISSUED		9.0
2HGFB2 MAKE	F82CH5270	5년 BODY	COLOR	YR	B9960783	ODS/04/2019		N/U	
HOND	CIV	4)	GRY/	5075	0P\03\507	E		559	11
I I V I I D	(T)	ער	1 01/17	<u> </u>	00/03/603	<u>ب</u>	1 4	J J J	U
_ × ×	MAIL TO	* *					CL	DΤ	
						ı			
KAREN	L HASTIN	G							
	CRAIG ROA	D							
DEVIL	LE		LA 7332	5		ı			
	AUNIED								ivá.
	OUNER *								
KAKEN	L HASTIN	b							
ע חכ	CRAIG ROA	T).							
DEVIL		<i>y</i>	LA 71	328					
2 L V L L	Bellet Free		mn 1.5						
	(LI	* N.1l		DATE					
	(L1)	±1 % }		DA IE	First Lian Releas	ed			
					MATTER COMMANDE AT The Association is being beyond projection.		Date		
					Ву	Lien	holder		
					J)	Authorized	Represent	ative	
Ve de									
	1.4								
					Second Lien Rela	eased	Date		
						Lien	holder		
					Ву				
					,	Authorized	Represent	ative	
						Thousandorni	anada a Mal	siata Ou acasi	10
								nicle Commi a, certifies	
* * *	DUPLI	CATE	TITLE	* * *				ein has be: e as owne:	
					7	notor vehic	de describe	ed, pursuan	t to the
								uistana, su tumbrances	
						nerein set f			
							whereof, I Baton Rou	have affin	ed my
					. / `	ngrature a	GAIOH NUL	ge.	
					\mathcal{J}_{\cdot}	M	11-	V.	ed my
	eget en				7 au		MY	XIAM	
					_				
MATERIAL STATES	1900 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100		CALCOLOR OF THE CALCULAR OF TH	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PERSON OF	COLUMN TO THE PROPERTY OF THE				
800		1000000	ASSOCIATION OF THE PROPERTY OF		AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER				1 de la constante de la consta
		Western Washington	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O		MANAGEMENT OF THE PROPERTY OF				A Charles
									11/2
FORM		6 L		A	PŢ	1	121	412	82 14
DPSMV 1663 (R	7/07)							d technique materials	

EDWIG BENZAM GEEN

ANY ALTERATION OR ERASURE VOIDS THIS DOCUMENT.

Federal and State Law require that you state the milesge in connection with transfer or comprehens to complete CDCMETER STATEMENT OR providing a FALSE STATEMENT may result in times and/or impresentable. ***NOTICE: ANY ALTERATION OR ENASURE VOIDS THE ASSIGNMENT and of assignments that follow. Assignment Must **SE EXECUTED BY THE SELLER IN THE** PRESENCE OF A MOTARY PUBLIC <u>OF</u> TWO (2) WITNESSES, IF EXECUTED IN THE **presence of two (2) witheeses, the** aoknowledgement of withese must be signed by one (1) of the withesses in the presence of a notaby public.*** ASSIGNMENT OF TITLE BY REGISTERED OWNER (not valid unless completed in full). If we warrant this title and cartify that the vehicle for the zum of S to the following: described herein has been transferred on Marksville LA 7135 Hame(s) - FAnd the OBGMETER READING is the ACTUAL MILEAGE of the vehicle misss The mileage stated is in excess of its mechanical limits.
The conflicts reading is NOT the actual mileage.
AARNING-ODOMETER DISCREPANCY 38,950 ODOMETER READING Signature(S) of Buyer(6)-X Vacca Printed Mame(S) of Buyer(s THURS PRINTED NAME of Witness SIGNATURE OF WILLIAMS.X PRINTED NAME of Witness PRINTED NAME Of Hotary Public ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF WITNESS - STATE OF LOUSIANA - PARISH OF Before me, Notery, personally came and appeared the undersigned, who, after being duty sworn, seld that he subscribed his name to the assignment above as a witness to the signature(s) or seller(s) and he saw seller(s) sign his name as his voluntary act and deed. SIGNATURE of Witness-X SIGNATURE of Notary Public-PRINTED NAME of Williess PRINTED HAME of Motory Public First Re-assignment by Licensed Dealer dealers license no. _ I/we warrant this title and certify that the vehicle described herein has been transferred to the tothowing.
Name(s)- Ebiony 477A-IK Guth-K. Address- 4003-80A-1Nid I certify to the best of my knowledge that the COOMETER READING is the ACTUAL RICEACE of the venicle unless one of the following state The mileage stated is in excess of its mechanical limits 2. The odometer reading is MOT the actual mileson
MARINING-ODOMETER DISCRIPANCY ODOMETER READING SIGNATURE(S) of Bover(s)-X LAZATIL Gython Wood PRINTED HAME(S) of Buyor(s)-SIGNATURE of Witness X .. Sworn to and subscribed by PRINTED NAME of Wilness SIGNATURE of Witness-X PRINTED HAME of Wiliness _ ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF WITHESS - STATE OF LOUGIANA - PLOISH OF ____ Before me, Notary, personally came and appeared the undersigned, who, after being duly swom, acid that he subscribed his name to the assignment above as a witness to the signature(s) of sallar(s) and he saw seller(s) sign his name as his voluntary act and dead. SIGNATURE of Witness-X SIGNATURE of Notary Public-PRINTED MAME of Notary Public PRINTED NAME of Witness SECOND DE ASSIGNMENT AV LICEMAND DE ALES DEALSN'S LICENSE NO I/we warrant this title and certify that the vahicle described herein has been transferred to the following: Address- 2740 mcke Then Mamolal- James 4x45 Map I certify to the best of my knowledge that the ODOMSTER READING is the ACTUAL MILEAGE of the vehicle unless one of the following statements is checkets Date of Sale 1. The mileage stated is in excess of its mechanical limits. The edomeler reading is NOT the actual mileage. WARNING-ODOMETER DISCREPANGY. 0/2// ODOMETER READING Bhowwest SIGNATURE(S) of Buyeris)-X Dame Bowlow PRINTED NAME(S) of Buyor(s). SIGNATURE of Wilness-X PRINTED NAME of Witness SIGNATURE of Witness-X PRINTED NAME of Witness ACKNOWLEDGENERY OF WITHERS - STATE OF LOUISIANA - PARISH OF Before me, Notary, personally came and appeared the undersigned, who, after being duly sworn, said-life a witness to the signature(s) of seller(s) and he saw seller(s) sign his name as his voluntary act and dead. SIGNATURE of Witness-X SIGNATURE of Notary Public-X PRINTED NAME of Witness PRINTED MAME of Notary Public

AFFDAVITOF WOR-POSESSON

STATE OF LOUISANA PAREN OF PARIDES

DEFORE ME, the undersigned daily commissioned and qualified Notary Public personally came and appeared the undersigned who, after being first daily swom, deposed and said:

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT I. Ebony Leza: 11e Guthrie Did not take possession of below-mentioned vehicle:

YEAR: 2012

MAKE: Honde Civix

VIN: 2 HC-FB2FF2CH527052.

SWORN TO AND SUBSCREED
before me this /3 + 1/1

and mach Jour

NOTARY PUBLIC # 040 993